required of the Contract, including dependable critical services on which the Borough may rely 

upon. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT,  

The North Slope Borough Assembly authorizes the Mayor to negotiate and 

execute a Change Order to North Slope Borough Contract No. 2018-052 with Colville Inc. in 

an amount not to exceed $750,000 (seven hundred fifty thousand dollars) for Nuiqsut Fuel 

Procurement and Delivery for Fiscal Year 2024. 

INTRODUCED:    

ADOPTED:     

Crawford A. Patkotak, President 

Date:        

ATTEST: 

Sheila Burke, Borough Clerk